
2016 International Black Powder Championship
7/30/2016

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens BPFC 178.52 31 16.96 2 16.81 3 12.61 1 17.21 2 19.52 5 15.65 1 21.20 9 20.34 2 21.75 5 16.47 1

2 Cowboy Carty BPFC 186.63 30 18.00 3 16.59 2 15.38 3 19.09 3 19.05 2 17.33 2 18.13 3 23.21 7 20.40 3 19.45 2

3 Missouri Lefty YG 186.89 60 15.96 1 14.70 1 13.80 2 16.56 1 18.44 1 36.64 48 15.36 1 17.54 1 17.87 1 20.02 3

4 Billy The Avenger FCG 203.58 53 21.74 8 17.51 4 16.08 4 19.43 4 22.02 7 19.45 5 18.05 2 23.15 6 25.05 8 21.10 5

5 Indiana Loose Cannon BPFC 206.30 67 18.23 4 17.85 5 24.39 21 21.99 6 19.38 4 18.43 3 20.56 6 21.09 3 20.82 4 23.56 11

6 Don Jorge S 211.49 57 20.31 5 21.41 6 17.40 5 22.49 7 22.67 8 19.21 4 20.52 5 21.82 5 24.56 7 21.10 5

7 Doc Molar BPFC 244.96 173 35.08 48 30.49 41 29.60 43 23.42 11 19.19 3 24.13 10 20.58 7 21.76 4 20.13 2 20.58 4

8 Mean Gun Mark BPFC 248.48 163 20.32 6 26.40 27 17.94 7 23.38 10 21.93 6 31.43 38 19.63 4 24.01 8 30.21 15 33.23 42

9 Burt Blade FCG 250.32 137 24.36 14 22.56 12 22.41 13 25.54 15 26.40 11 24.65 13 24.15 20 29.55 19 27.58 11 23.12 9

10 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 252.17 167 23.25 11 24.57 17 17.79 6 21.60 5 33.21 35 26.42 22 24.12 19 36.18 39 23.82 6 21.21 7

11 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 254.07 152 26.54 21 25.20 22 21.78 11 26.79 17 29.21 24 24.12 9 22.03 12 26.91 13 27.50 10 23.99 13

12 Wild Walt FCG 255.13 159 24.66 16 21.86 8 23.78 17 27.23 21 29.89 27 24.83 15 21.03 8 26.97 14 30.72 18 24.16 15

13 Cheyenne  Culpepper PRG 260.32 180 27.55 23 21.48 7 19.70 8 22.91 8 24.74 9 21.00 6 26.33 25 24.76 10 34.44 32 37.41 52

14 Ya Big Tree BPFC 265.34 182 28.11 25 23.51 13 26.74 27 25.24 13 26.92 14 22.54 7 21.82 11 27.87 15 26.35 9 36.24 48

15 Hoot Hamilton CB 273.47 222 20.92 7 24.78 20 27.04 29 23.20 9 28.02 17 27.50 25 30.25 42 29.32 18 35.28 34 27.16 21

16 Whiskey Rick SS 277.95 223 28.09 24 23.54 14 25.93 24 34.25 41 27.37 15 30.79 35 21.66 10 25.29 11 33.55 26 27.48 23

17 Straight Arrow Hombre PR 277.97 229 25.47 18 25.65 24 22.36 12 26.20 16 25.38 10 25.68 19 33.48 50 34.51 33 35.60 35 23.64 12

18 Shiloh Red SD 278.58 228 26.25 20 24.48 16 24.14 19 27.19 20 29.33 25 31.07 36 28.52 33 30.19 20 29.42 13 27.99 26

19 Blood Washed SG 281.28 231 24.60 15 22.21 10 26.90 28 28.52 24 28.29 20 27.33 24 22.72 15 40.61 48 29.97 14 30.13 33

20 Crazy Mingo FCS 283.19 259 25.79 19 25.01 21 32.66 50 27.60 22 30.29 29 26.09 21 24.99 22 32.29 30 33.92 29 24.55 16

21 Chili Pepper Pete BPF 285.38 224 33.91 44 22.06 9 22.56 14 25.03 12 45.13 54 25.48 18 22.63 14 31.18 24 30.32 16 27.08 19

22 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 285.74 255 27.02 22 26.57 28 23.12 16 31.56 32 29.09 23 25.74 20 23.19 18 38.70 46 32.98 25 27.77 25

23 Mini Doc BPFC 286.73 259 25.42 17 28.80 36 20.95 10 31.40 31 26.53 13 28.83 30 34.66 52 30.89 22 30.37 17 28.88 31

24 Ohio Cheatin Charlie BPF 287.30 248 22.94 9 22.46 11 28.35 37 25.26 14 28.15 18 24.58 12 38.66 57 37.73 44 35.81 36 23.36 10

25 Chancy Shot FCG 292.52 281 32.41 38 27.70 32 24.97 23 27.09 19 30.01 28 28.47 29 25.59 24 31.57 25 32.76 24 31.95 39

26 Short Term Emory BPFCD 292.54 270 23.09 10 33.25 47 24.75 22 39.56 49 28.51 21 36.31 46 23.05 17 24.11 9 31.42 20 28.49 29

27 Drover Dan SD 293.99 274 29.21 30 24.17 15 27.92 32 37.65 46 29.50 26 25.20 17 23.02 16 38.10 45 35.13 33 24.09 14

28 Cowboy Rick SG 296.37 248 23.52 13 26.34 25 22.80 15 38.85 48 29.06 22 24.65 13 48.99 64 26.47 12 27.97 12 27.72 24

29 Sinola Kid BPFC 298.43 292 31.97 37 27.42 31 27.11 30 33.81 40 34.33 38 24.85 16 26.68 27 30.28 21 40.49 44 21.49 8

30 PK Paladin BPFC 299.06 287 28.73 27 26.35 26 28.93 41 29.35 26 27.76 16 24.44 11 29.43 38 30.94 23 44.69 51 28.44 28

31 Reno BPFC 301.80 293 32.56 39 43.78 60 29.54 42 27.85 23 28.21 19 27.63 26 25.25 23 28.13 16 33.74 27 25.11 18

32 Taco Bell BPLFC 304.38 314 33.30 42 27.32 30 24.03 18 29.05 25 30.62 30 32.41 41 27.52 28 34.98 35 30.99 19 34.16 46

33 Snuffy John SG 310.70 333 29.04 29 27.90 33 28.27 36 30.24 28 33.09 34 28.35 27 28.40 32 33.04 31 39.99 42 32.38 41

34 Ruff Kut BPFC 314.29 294 23.42 12 45.61 61 28.12 35 45.72 55 26.41 12 23.28 8 22.11 13 37.14 41 31.84 22 30.64 35

35 R J Rust SD 317.75 352 30.95 34 28.78 35 26.64 26 33.07 37 33.36 36 37.61 49 29.83 40 32.21 29 32.03 23 33.27 43

36 Michigan Slim BPFC 322.02 359 30.43 33 26.80 29 27.98 33 32.72 36 36.57 43 40.06 55 28.94 35 36.15 37 33.79 28 28.58 30

37 Bailey Creek SD 322.37 372 32.72 40 29.68 38 28.83 40 32.00 33 36.88 44 29.01 31 28.06 30 34.41 32 36.99 39 33.79 45

38 RayL Gun BPLFC 322.64 355 38.06 54 24.59 18 27.77 31 29.38 27 37.08 45 29.77 33 26.63 26 32.09 28 39.79 40 37.48 53



Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

39 Justice James Newton BPFC 323.55 385 31.26 36 29.49 37 29.76 45 30.96 30 35.21 41 31.37 37 30.85 44 36.17 38 36.34 37 32.14 40

40 Dusty Deputy D BPFCD 327.11 356 38.04 53 24.62 19 30.92 47 43.04 53 38.06 46 27.00 23 24.33 21 36.12 36 39.88 41 25.10 17

41 Kaya YGG 333.62 369 31.03 35 27.94 34 24.17 20 33.52 38 38.11 47 29.27 32 29.71 39 37.56 43 55.16 61 27.15 20

42 Flush Draw FCG 337.01 404 28.94 28 33.31 48 28.45 38 36.76 45 33.48 37 38.58 54 40.47 58 31.65 26 36.40 38 28.97 32

43 Coffin Sam SD 340.31 416 33.06 41 32.88 45 28.79 39 30.93 29 36.34 42 31.94 40 30.52 43 31.74 27 46.17 56 37.94 54

44 Digger BPFC 342.30 404 34.76 46 34.81 54 29.61 44 32.41 34 35.02 39 31.44 39 27.93 29 53.83 61 34.39 31 28.10 27

45 Johnny Rebel BPFC 343.62 412 36.40 49 31.82 44 34.12 53 45.22 54 31.80 32 28.43 28 29.08 36 41.90 52 34.22 30 30.63 34

46 Travelin Kid FN 350.15 405 28.47 26 33.43 49 28.03 34 46.85 56 32.95 33 40.10 56 28.15 31 42.22 53 42.76 45 27.19 22

47 MoBetta BPLFC 354.20 438 43.00 59 30.14 39 34.94 55 41.24 51 39.01 49 35.74 44 32.25 48 34.66 34 31.52 21 31.70 38

48 Ace Derringer FCG 362.61 417 35.06 47 34.43 53 20.24 9 56.86 63 48.01 56 30.13 34 33.20 49 28.60 17 45.03 53 31.05 36

49 Gunner  Gatlin PRG 373.85 470 29.83 31 34.22 52 30.78 46 32.49 35 40.62 51 32.51 42 31.42 46 53.38 60 54.04 60 34.56 47

50 Korupt Karl SS 377.69 444 63.01 68 30.19 40 26.11 25 35.54 44 31.18 31 37.61 49 28.53 34 39.01 47 44.65 50 41.86 56

51 Two Gun Dan FCS 389.86 496 33.93 45 31.68 43 35.88 57 34.87 43 50.21 61 55.19 65 29.17 37 36.65 40 45.66 54 36.62 51

52 Texas Red SD 391.98 518 36.63 50 36.51 55 39.64 60 42.73 52 35.02 39 38.09 53 37.33 56 46.07 55 43.35 48 36.61 50

53 Bad Dean S 396.16 510 37.15 51 32.88 45 33.37 51 38.36 47 42.29 52 37.78 52 35.52 54 41.58 50 43.16 46 54.07 62

54 Coal Car Kid BPFCD 407.56 529 38.86 56 38.58 56 48.03 66 34.71 42 38.13 48 32.55 43 46.17 62 41.67 51 43.33 47 45.53 58

55 Marlin Matt FCG 417.09 536 37.38 52 33.77 51 41.10 61 52.48 62 44.33 53 35.77 45 31.27 45 55.81 63 43.57 49 41.61 55

56 Dee Mak Jack SD 420.54 537 33.78 43 31.02 42 38.96 58 47.79 58 50.34 62 45.30 60 42.07 60 54.34 62 40.48 43 36.46 49

57 Slip Hammer Yates SD 452.50 583 39.39 57 42.66 59 39.25 59 47.53 57 58.53 64 43.17 59 36.71 55 44.33 54 50.52 59 50.41 60

58 Woody Shootem JW 457.98 579 46.00 61 42.07 58 31.73 48 49.05 59 45.28 55 52.81 64 41.12 59 49.18 57 46.15 55 54.59 63

59 Hundred X Kid JW 459.96 575 48.77 62 49.42 64 35.12 56 41.04 50 61.12 66 46.95 61 30.12 41 46.20 56 48.02 58 53.20 61

60 Lead Poisen Lar JW 461.99 451 41.62 58 25.52 23 34.51 54 27.00 18 150.00 69 37.70 51 32.05 47 37.45 42 44.73 52 31.41 37

61 Flatwater Johnny PRG 479.61 609 45.40 60 46.40 63 41.84 62 62.05 67 49.99 60 42.76 58 43.81 61 56.60 64 46.64 57 44.12 57

62 Errol Plain PRG 486.09 506 29.83 31 39.72 57 33.75 52 33.64 39 49.59 58 40.91 57 34.34 51 40.87 49 150.00 68 33.44 44

63 Cowboy ES 533.91 624 51.81 63 51.70 66 46.25 63 73.11 68 49.27 57 51.27 63 51.82 65 49.53 58 61.14 62 48.01 59

64 Honey Bunny BPLFC 538.95 601 38.33 55 45.79 62 60.67 68 57.11 65 39.50 50 36.38 47 34.72 53 57.19 65 87.07 67 82.19 69

65 Senora Vaquera BPLFCD 569.20 651 56.10 65 53.33 67 47.56 65 51.76 61 51.60 63 62.06 67 53.12 66 70.08 68 62.34 63 61.25 66

66 Riverboat Red FCG 591.16 605 52.95 64 33.53 50 31.99 49 56.89 64 49.84 59 50.49 62 48.19 63 53.30 59 150.00 68 63.98 67

67 Lou Dee Kriss CB 624.76 661 57.41 66 61.81 68 47.19 64 57.67 66 58.64 65 79.89 69 78.39 69 59.95 66 68.83 64 54.98 64

68 PK Brimstone BPLFC 664.75 664 60.28 67 51.57 65 97.30 69 51.44 60 73.65 67 65.18 68 59.50 68 65.55 67 69.75 65 70.53 68

69 Diamond Derringer BPLFC 801.88 675 90.44 69 85.84 69 53.57 67 98.23 69 130.37 68 61.19 66 54.56 67 95.44 69 71.32 66 60.92 65

- Spittoon O'Toole (MDQ) FCG - - 999.99 70 999.99 70 - - - - 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70



2016 International Black Powder Championship
7/30/2016

Match Results (category by time)

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hoot Hamilton CB 273.47 222 20.92 7 24.78 20 27.04 29 23.20 9 28.02 17 27.50 25 30.25 42 29.32 18 35.28 34 27.16 21

2 Lou Dee Kriss CB 624.76 661 57.41 66 61.81 68 47.19 64 57.67 66 58.64 65 79.89 69 78.39 69 59.95 66 68.83 64 54.98 64

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy ES 533.91 624 51.81 63 51.70 66 46.25 63 73.11 68 49.27 57 51.27 63 51.82 65 49.53 58 61.14 62 48.01 59

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Travelin Kid FN 350.15 405 28.47 26 33.43 49 28.03 34 46.85 56 32.95 33 40.10 56 28.15 31 42.22 53 42.76 45 27.19 22

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens BPFC 178.52 31 16.96 2 16.81 3 12.61 1 17.21 2 19.52 5 15.65 1 21.20 9 20.34 2 21.75 5 16.47 1

2 Cowboy Carty BPFC 186.63 30 18.00 3 16.59 2 15.38 3 19.09 3 19.05 2 17.33 2 18.13 3 23.21 7 20.40 3 19.45 2

3 Indiana Loose Cannon BPFC 206.30 67 18.23 4 17.85 5 24.39 21 21.99 6 19.38 4 18.43 3 20.56 6 21.09 3 20.82 4 23.56 11

4 Doc Molar BPFC 244.96 173 35.08 48 30.49 41 29.60 43 23.42 11 19.19 3 24.13 10 20.58 7 21.76 4 20.13 2 20.58 4

5 Mean Gun Mark BPFC 248.48 163 20.32 6 26.40 27 17.94 7 23.38 10 21.93 6 31.43 38 19.63 4 24.01 8 30.21 15 33.23 42

6 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 254.07 152 26.54 21 25.20 22 21.78 11 26.79 17 29.21 24 24.12 9 22.03 12 26.91 13 27.50 10 23.99 13

7 Ya Big Tree BPFC 265.34 182 28.11 25 23.51 13 26.74 27 25.24 13 26.92 14 22.54 7 21.82 11 27.87 15 26.35 9 36.24 48

8 Mini Doc BPFC 286.73 259 25.42 17 28.80 36 20.95 10 31.40 31 26.53 13 28.83 30 34.66 52 30.89 22 30.37 17 28.88 31

9 Sinola Kid BPFC 298.43 292 31.97 37 27.42 31 27.11 30 33.81 40 34.33 38 24.85 16 26.68 27 30.28 21 40.49 44 21.49 8

10 PK Paladin BPFC 299.06 287 28.73 27 26.35 26 28.93 41 29.35 26 27.76 16 24.44 11 29.43 38 30.94 23 44.69 51 28.44 28

11 Reno BPFC 301.80 293 32.56 39 43.78 60 29.54 42 27.85 23 28.21 19 27.63 26 25.25 23 28.13 16 33.74 27 25.11 18

12 Ruff Kut BPFC 314.29 294 23.42 12 45.61 61 28.12 35 45.72 55 26.41 12 23.28 8 22.11 13 37.14 41 31.84 22 30.64 35

13 Michigan Slim BPFC 322.02 359 30.43 33 26.80 29 27.98 33 32.72 36 36.57 43 40.06 55 28.94 35 36.15 37 33.79 28 28.58 30

14 Justice James Newton BPFC 323.55 385 31.26 36 29.49 37 29.76 45 30.96 30 35.21 41 31.37 37 30.85 44 36.17 38 36.34 37 32.14 40

15 Digger BPFC 342.30 404 34.76 46 34.81 54 29.61 44 32.41 34 35.02 39 31.44 39 27.93 29 53.83 61 34.39 31 28.10 27

16 Johnny Rebel BPFC 343.62 412 36.40 49 31.82 44 34.12 53 45.22 54 31.80 32 28.43 28 29.08 36 41.90 52 34.22 30 30.63 34

Frontier Cartridge Duelist



Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 252.17 167 23.25 11 24.57 17 17.79 6 21.60 5 33.21 35 26.42 22 24.12 19 36.18 39 23.82 6 21.21 7

2 Short Term Emory BPFCD 292.54 270 23.09 10 33.25 47 24.75 22 39.56 49 28.51 21 36.31 46 23.05 17 24.11 9 31.42 20 28.49 29

3 Dusty Deputy D BPFCD 327.11 356 38.04 53 24.62 19 30.92 47 43.04 53 38.06 46 27.00 23 24.33 21 36.12 36 39.88 41 25.10 17

4 Coal Car Kid BPFCD 407.56 529 38.86 56 38.58 56 48.03 66 34.71 42 38.13 48 32.55 43 46.17 62 41.67 51 43.33 47 45.53 58

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Billy The Avenger FCG 203.58 53 21.74 8 17.51 4 16.08 4 19.43 4 22.02 7 19.45 5 18.05 2 23.15 6 25.05 8 21.10 5

2 Burt Blade FCG 250.32 137 24.36 14 22.56 12 22.41 13 25.54 15 26.40 11 24.65 13 24.15 20 29.55 19 27.58 11 23.12 9

3 Wild Walt FCG 255.13 159 24.66 16 21.86 8 23.78 17 27.23 21 29.89 27 24.83 15 21.03 8 26.97 14 30.72 18 24.16 15

4 Chancy Shot FCG 292.52 281 32.41 38 27.70 32 24.97 23 27.09 19 30.01 28 28.47 29 25.59 24 31.57 25 32.76 24 31.95 39

5 Flush Draw FCG 337.01 404 28.94 28 33.31 48 28.45 38 36.76 45 33.48 37 38.58 54 40.47 58 31.65 26 36.40 38 28.97 32

6 Ace Derringer FCG 362.61 417 35.06 47 34.43 53 20.24 9 56.86 63 48.01 56 30.13 34 33.20 49 28.60 17 45.03 53 31.05 36

7 Marlin Matt FCG 417.09 536 37.38 52 33.77 51 41.10 61 52.48 62 44.33 53 35.77 45 31.27 45 55.81 63 43.57 49 41.61 55

8 Riverboat Red FCG 591.16 605 52.95 64 33.53 50 31.99 49 56.89 64 49.84 59 50.49 62 48.19 63 53.30 59 150.00 68 63.98 67

- Spittoon O'Toole (MDQ) FCG - - 999.99 70 999.99 70 - - - - 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70 999.99 70

Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Crazy Mingo FCS 283.19 259 25.79 19 25.01 21 32.66 50 27.60 22 30.29 29 26.09 21 24.99 22 32.29 30 33.92 29 24.55 16

2 Two Gun Dan FCS 389.86 496 33.93 45 31.68 43 35.88 57 34.87 43 50.21 61 55.19 65 29.17 37 36.65 40 45.66 54 36.62 51

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chili Pepper Pete BPF 285.38 224 33.91 44 22.06 9 22.56 14 25.03 12 45.13 54 25.48 18 22.63 14 31.18 24 30.32 16 27.08 19

2 Ohio Cheatin Charlie BPF 287.30 248 22.94 9 22.46 11 28.35 37 25.26 14 28.15 18 24.58 12 38.66 57 37.73 44 35.81 36 23.36 10

Josey Wales
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Shootem JW 457.98 579 46.00 61 42.07 58 31.73 48 49.05 59 45.28 55 52.81 64 41.12 59 49.18 57 46.15 55 54.59 63

2 Hundred X Kid JW 459.96 575 48.77 62 49.42 64 35.12 56 41.04 50 61.12 66 46.95 61 30.12 41 46.20 56 48.02 58 53.20 61

3 Lead Poisen Lar JW 461.99 451 41.62 58 25.52 23 34.51 54 27.00 18 150.00 69 37.70 51 32.05 47 37.45 42 44.73 52 31.41 37



Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Taco Bell BPLFC 304.38 314 33.30 42 27.32 30 24.03 18 29.05 25 30.62 30 32.41 41 27.52 28 34.98 35 30.99 19 34.16 46

2 RayL Gun BPLFC 322.64 355 38.06 54 24.59 18 27.77 31 29.38 27 37.08 45 29.77 33 26.63 26 32.09 28 39.79 40 37.48 53

3 MoBetta BPLFC 354.20 438 43.00 59 30.14 39 34.94 55 41.24 51 39.01 49 35.74 44 32.25 48 34.66 34 31.52 21 31.70 38

4 Honey Bunny BPLFC 538.95 601 38.33 55 45.79 62 60.67 68 57.11 65 39.50 50 36.38 47 34.72 53 57.19 65 87.07 67 82.19 69

5 PK Brimstone BPLFC 664.75 664 60.28 67 51.57 65 97.30 69 51.44 60 73.65 67 65.18 68 59.50 68 65.55 67 69.75 65 70.53 68

6 Diamond Derringer BPLFC 801.88 675 90.44 69 85.84 69 53.57 67 98.23 69 130.37 68 61.19 66 54.56 67 95.44 69 71.32 66 60.92 65

Lady Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Senora Vaquera BPLFCD 569.20 651 56.10 65 53.33 67 47.56 65 51.76 61 51.60 63 62.06 67 53.12 66 70.08 68 62.34 63 61.25 66

Pale Rider
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre PR 277.97 229 25.47 18 25.65 24 22.36 12 26.20 16 25.38 10 25.68 19 33.48 50 34.51 33 35.60 35 23.64 12

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cheyenne  Culpepper PRG 260.32 180 27.55 23 21.48 7 19.70 8 22.91 8 24.74 9 21.00 6 26.33 25 24.76 10 34.44 32 37.41 52

2 Gunner  Gatlin PRG 373.85 470 29.83 31 34.22 52 30.78 46 32.49 35 40.62 51 32.51 42 31.42 46 53.38 60 54.04 60 34.56 47

3 Flatwater Johnny PRG 479.61 609 45.40 60 46.40 63 41.84 62 62.05 67 49.99 60 42.76 58 43.81 61 56.60 64 46.64 57 44.12 57

4 Errol Plain PRG 486.09 506 29.83 31 39.72 57 33.75 52 33.64 39 49.59 58 40.91 57 34.34 51 40.87 49 150.00 68 33.44 44

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Don Jorge S 211.49 57 20.31 5 21.41 6 17.40 5 22.49 7 22.67 8 19.21 4 20.52 5 21.82 5 24.56 7 21.10 5

2 Bad Dean S 396.16 510 37.15 51 32.88 45 33.37 51 38.36 47 42.29 52 37.78 52 35.52 54 41.58 50 43.16 46 54.07 62

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shiloh Red SD 278.58 228 26.25 20 24.48 16 24.14 19 27.19 20 29.33 25 31.07 36 28.52 33 30.19 20 29.42 13 27.99 26

2 Drover Dan SD 293.99 274 29.21 30 24.17 15 27.92 32 37.65 46 29.50 26 25.20 17 23.02 16 38.10 45 35.13 33 24.09 14

3 R J Rust SD 317.75 352 30.95 34 28.78 35 26.64 26 33.07 37 33.36 36 37.61 49 29.83 40 32.21 29 32.03 23 33.27 43



Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

4 Bailey Creek SD 322.37 372 32.72 40 29.68 38 28.83 40 32.00 33 36.88 44 29.01 31 28.06 30 34.41 32 36.99 39 33.79 45

5 Coffin Sam SD 340.31 416 33.06 41 32.88 45 28.79 39 30.93 29 36.34 42 31.94 40 30.52 43 31.74 27 46.17 56 37.94 54

6 Texas Red SD 391.98 518 36.63 50 36.51 55 39.64 60 42.73 52 35.02 39 38.09 53 37.33 56 46.07 55 43.35 48 36.61 50

7 Dee Mak Jack SD 420.54 537 33.78 43 31.02 42 38.96 58 47.79 58 50.34 62 45.30 60 42.07 60 54.34 62 40.48 43 36.46 49

8 Slip Hammer Yates SD 452.50 583 39.39 57 42.66 59 39.25 59 47.53 57 58.53 64 43.17 59 36.71 55 44.33 54 50.52 59 50.41 60

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Blood Washed SG 281.28 231 24.60 15 22.21 10 26.90 28 28.52 24 28.29 20 27.33 24 22.72 15 40.61 48 29.97 14 30.13 33

2 Cowboy Rick SG 296.37 248 23.52 13 26.34 25 22.80 15 38.85 48 29.06 22 24.65 13 48.99 64 26.47 12 27.97 12 27.72 24

3 Snuffy John SG 310.70 333 29.04 29 27.90 33 28.27 36 30.24 28 33.09 34 28.35 27 28.40 32 33.04 31 39.99 42 32.38 41

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Whiskey Rick SS 277.95 223 28.09 24 23.54 14 25.93 24 34.25 41 27.37 15 30.79 35 21.66 10 25.29 11 33.55 26 27.48 23

2 Korupt Karl SS 377.69 444 63.01 68 30.19 40 26.11 25 35.54 44 31.18 31 37.61 49 28.53 34 39.01 47 44.65 50 41.86 56

Young Gun
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Missouri Lefty YG 186.89 60 15.96 1 14.70 1 13.80 2 16.56 1 18.44 1 36.64 48 15.36 1 17.54 1 17.87 1 20.02 3

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1 Ace… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 3 St… Stage 4 De… Stage 5 Hol… Stage 6 Ten… Stage 7 We… Stage 8 Ch… Stage 9 Buf… Stage 10 Bl…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 285.74 255 27.02 22 26.57 28 23.12 16 31.56 32 29.09 23 25.74 20 23.19 18 38.70 46 32.98 25 27.77 25

2 Kaya YGG 333.62 369 31.03 35 27.94 34 24.17 20 33.52 38 38.11 47 29.27 32 29.71 39 37.56 43 55.16 61 27.15 20



2016 International Black Powder Championship
7/30/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
5759 Bailey Creek 322.37

92117 Billy The Avenger 203.58

25657 Burt Blade 250.32

67163 Chancy Shot 292.52

Coffin Sam 340.31

86059 Cowboy Carty 186.63

Dee Mak Jack 420.54

055996 Deuce  Stevens 178.52

37131 Don Jorge 211.49

47291 Drover Dan 293.99

41998 Flatwater Johnny 479.61

Justice James Newton 323.55

Lou Dee Kriss 624.76

96510 Money Bags Mathias 254.07

65350 R J Rust 317.75

88673 Senora Vaquera 569.20

46078 Snuffy John 310.70

92118 Taco Bell 304.38

36495 Texas Red 391.98

92206 Wild Walt 255.13

98240 Ya Big Tree 265.34


